PFH92
High Pressure In-Line Filter
Assemblies
Hy-Pro’s PFH92 pressure filters are designed to protect sensitive
components in hydraulic circuits. Install the series upstream of specific
components or directly after the pressure pump to minimize risk of system
failure and costly downtime.
Ideal for use in all high pressure and high flow hydraulic applications.

PFH92 Part Number Builder
hyprofiltration.com/
PFH92 - -
Connection Element Type Length Bypass ΔP Indicator Special Options Media Seal
Connection Port Option Max Flow Rate
C24
C32
1.5” Code 62 flange (6000 psi)
2” Code 62 flange (6000 psi)
175 gpm (662 lpm)
250 gpm (946 lpm)
Element Type 941
91
9441
290 psid (20.0 bard) cored filter element
3000 psid (206.8 bard) cored filter element
150 psid (10.3 bard) coreless filter element
Element
Length
13
26
39
13” (33 cm) nominal element
26” (66 cm) nominal element
39” (99 cm) nominal element
Bypass 6
X2
90 psid (6.2 bar) bypass
No bypass
ΔP Indicator Indicator Options Thermal Lockout Surge Control Reset
D
S
V
X
Y
Visual / Electrical (DIN 43650)
Visual / Electrical (DIN 43650)
Visual/Mechanical
No indicator (port plugged)
Visual only
No
Yes
No
–
Yes
No
Yes
No
–
Yes
Auto
Manual
Auto
–
Manual
Special
Options
C
M2
N3
Reverse flow check valve
Head mounting bracket
Nickel plated for high water applications (non-bypass only)
Media
Selection
G8 Dualglass G8 Dualglass + water removal
1M
2M4